39
SUBMERSIBLE DEWATERING
The KTVE pumps offer an automatic option to the KTV series, without the need for external control panels and
cumbersome float switches. A sensor probe is mounted in a durable, moulded rubber bracket and, for added
protection, it is positioned within the footprint of the pump base. Once the water level reaches the probe, the
pump will start and continue to operate for one minute after the water falls below it. However, if the water level
touches the probe within this time, the “stop” signal is cancelled and the pump continues to run until the water
is cleared. To enable a lower “on level” (by a further 90mm), the sensor probe can be lengthened by fitting the
electrode extender, which is an optional extra.
Special use option: IDS (individually screened cable) on 3.7kW and 5.5kW models. (Please request a quotation)
3 PHASE LEVEL CONTROL
KTVE (AUTOMATIC)
item code  model Manual
or Auto
outlet
(BSPM/mm) kW volt flow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free passage
(mm)
dia x h
(mm)
on level
(mm)
off level
(mm)
dry weight
(kgs)
10-10-1069  KTVE2.75 A 2" & 50 0.75 400 320 15 6 Ø200x417 204 65 12.7
10-10-1204  KTVE21.5 A 2" & 50 1.5 400 425 20 8.5 Ø240x486 235 80 22.0
10-10-1037  KTVE22.2 A 2" & 50 2.2 400 525 24 8.5 Ø240x486 235 80 25.0
10-10-1098  KTVE33.7 A 3" & 75 3.7 400 830 26 8.5 Ø285x585 297 90 40.0
10-10-1185  KTVE35.5 A 3" & 75 5.5 400 980 35 8.5 Ø300x620 327 90 52.0
090-126-15  Electrode extender  0.2
KTVE22.2 KTVE33.7